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B&C SHELTER PRO Ju c41
HALF CHEST
BODY LENGTH rroM NECK POINT
SLEEVE LENGTH
CENTER BACK LENGTH

59

65,5
76

62
72
67
77

65
73
68,5
78

68
74,5
70
79

71
76
71,5
80

74
77,5
73
81

77
79
74,5
82




B&C SHIELD SOFTSHELL PRO Jucs2
HALF CHEST
BODY LENGTH rroM NECK POINT
SLEEVE LENGTH
CENTER BACK LENGTH

51

63
75

54
72,5
64,5
76,5

57
74
66
79

60
75,5
67,5
79,5

63
77
69
81

66
78,5
70,5
82,5

69
80
72
84




B&C PERFECT PRO TU CO1
HALF CHEST
BODY LENGTH
SLEEVE LENGTH

50
71
20,5

53
73
20,5

56
75
20,5

59
77
21,5

62
79
21,5

65
81
21,5

68
83
22,5




B&C SKILL PRO Puc10
HALF CHEST WIDTH
BODY LENGTH (FRONT)
BODY LENGTH (BAck)
SLEEVE LENGTH

51
69,5
71,5

25

54
71,5
73,5

25

57
73,5
75,5

25

60
75,5
77,5

26

63
77.5
79.5

26

66
79,5
81,5

26

69
81,5
83,5

27




B&C ENERGY PRO Pu C11
HALF CHEST WIDTH
BODY LENGTH (FRONT)
BODY LENGTH (BAck)
SLEEVE LENGTH

51
69,5
71,5

25

54
71,5
73,5

25

57
73,5
75,5

25

60
75,5
77,5

26

63
77.5
79.5

26

66
79,5
81,5

26

69
81,5
83,5

27




B&C COOLPOWER PRO POLO Puc12
HALF CHEST
BODY LENGTH
SLEEVE LENGTH

51,6 54,5 57,5 60,5 63,5
67,5 69,5 715 73,5 755
23,5 23,5 23,5 24,55 24,5

66,5
77.5
24,5




B&C HERO PRO wu c20
HALF CHEST
BODY LENGTH
SLEEVE LENGTH

51,5
69
64,5

55
71
64,5

58,5
73
64,5

62
75
65,5

65,5
77
65,5

69
79
65,5

72,5
81
66,5




B&C EXPERT PRO Ju c40

HALF CHEST 59 62 65 68 71 74 77
BODY LENGTH (FroNT) | 71 72 73 74 75 76 77
BODY LENGTH (BACK) 77 78 79 80 81 82 83




B&C UNIVERSAL PRO Bu c50

WAIST SIZE (CM) 72-76 | 76-80 = 80-84 | 84-88 | 88-92  92-96 | 96-100 | 100-104 104-109 109-114
WAIST SIZE (INCHES) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 A 46
LEG LENGTH (CM) 83-87  83-87 | 83-87  83-87 83-87  83-87  83-87 | 83-87 83-87 | 83-87

LEG LENGTH (INCHES) 32-34 | 32-34 32-34 | 32-34 | 32-34 | 32-34 | 32-34 32-34 | 32-34 | 32-34




B&C PERFORMANCE PRO su cs1

WAIST SIZE (CM) 72-76 76-80 80-84 84-88 88-92 92-96 | 96-100 | 100-104 | 104-109 109-114
WAIST SIZE (INCHES) 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 42 44 46
LEG LENGTH (CM) 83-87 83-87 83-87 83-87 | 83-87 83-87 83-87 83-87 = 83-87 | 83-87

LEG LENGTH (INCHES) | 32-34 | 32-34 32-34 | 32-34  32-34 | 32-34  32-34 32-34 | 32-34  32-34




B&C KNEEPADS PRO Au cé0
HEIGHT
WIDTH

21
16




